
Sr No Name Of The PTA Member Name of the Students Grade Div Mobile No Email ID 

1 P. C. Sreenarayanan  Principal - 7574807002 principal.ahmd@podar.org

2 Indu Chanda Vice Principal - 7574828612 viceprincipal.ahmd@podar.org

1 Deepak Palrecha PTA Member Pahel Palrecha I A 7600025368 deepak.palrecha@gmail.com

2 Subhashree Dash PTA Member Suryanshu  Dash I B 7029302632 sksdash@gmail.com

3 Pooja Agrawal PTA Member Akshat I C 9426323934 Poojashah.651991@gmail.com

4 Nikhil Tevathia PTA Member Yuvika Tevathia I D 9785351265 nikhiltevatia1989@gmail.com

5 Isha Gautam PTA Member Pahal Gautam I E 8384810929 ishadgautam@gmail.com

6 Maulik Chavda PTA Member Hiteshree I F 9998309863 maulik.chavda@yahoo.co.in

7 Gajanan P Patil PTA Member Agastya Patil I G 8115407341 gajananpatil2006@gmail.com

8 Pratik C Shah PTA Member Aarna P Shah II A 9998640112 bokadiapratik@gmail.com

9 Kanchan Gupta PTA Member Svojas   Gupta II B 8347105868 kanchan26gupta@gmail.com

10 Mayuri Aggarwal PTA Member Mishika Aggarwal II C 9712136152 magrawal91@gmail.com

11 Dhavalkumar Dave PTA Member Anaya  Dave II D 9408451277 dhavaldave7@gmail.com

12 Purnima Linu PTA Member Anaya Linu II E 9925594593 purnimamarathi@yahoo.com

13 Bhumika More PTA Member Aarush More II F 9426172018 more.bhumika23@gmail.com

14 Bhakti C. Deshpande PTA Member Kalika  Deshpande II G 7874822075 prachydeshpande@gmail.com

15 Niyati Moola PTA Member Dhyanika Moola III A 9980097576 u.niyathi@gmail.com

16 Priya Mayur Mali PTA Member Shivansh Mali III B 6359506359 mayur.mali1828@gmail.com

17 Pushpak Mistry PTA Member Riddhi III C 74058 68977 pushpakm7@gmail.com

18 Ketankumar M parikh PTA Member Navya k parikh III D 9662841091 parikh_ketan@yahoo.com

19 Preeti vanwani PTA Member Riyan vanwani III E 8000415959 kanchanvanwani@gmail.com

20 Hetal Manan Patel PTA Member Aarav M Patel III F 9737493968 hetalpatel.mp15@gmail.com

21 Abhishek Solanki PTA Member Advik Solanki III G 8744004903 asolanki.civil@gmail.com

22 Sinki Pandey PTA Member Aarav Pandey IV A 8969514555 sinkipandey011@gmail.com

23 NISHANT GAJJAR PTA Member Twisha Nishant Gajjar IV B 9825263546 nishantgajjar62@gmail.com

24 Radha Shukla PTA Member Keshvee Shukla IV C 7567117747 radha_dave22@yahoo.com

25 Krutika Kapadia PTA Member Niom Kapadia IV D 7984762543 naittikkapadia@gamil.com

26 MANSI RAJPARA PTA Member Maan Rajpara IV E 9879332346 montimoni86@gmail.com

27 Chef Hema Jain PTA Member Dhruvin Jain IV F 8949372633 jainhema87@gmail.com

28 Heta PTA Member Jiya Gandhi IV G 8160371108 gandhiheta@gmail.com

29 Bharti Gautam PTA Member Drishti Gautam V A 8140114793 gautambhartitp21@gmail.com

30 Anupma Yadav PTA Member Krisha Kumar V B 9582016788 anupma03081984@gmail.com

31 MONNEY MANISH BHATIA PTA Member TAMANNA MANISH BHATIA V C 9879557153 bhatia4473@gmail.com

32 Dr. Kriti Mishra PTA Member Akshat Mishra V D 8160363951 sweetymishra157@gmail.com

33 Monika Nilesh Panchal PTA Member Jeel nilesh Bhai panchal V E 9974102257 panchalmonika517@gmail.com

34 Praseetha Rajiv PTA Member Akshita E V F 9954060703 praseetharajiv@gmail.com

35 Aashna Pancholi PTA Member Vihani Rawal V G 9998221348_ aash124@yahoo.com

36 Seema Anuj Sarin PTA Member Shanaya Sarin VI A 9978995299 seema.sarin1985@gmail.com

37 Dr Neelam Prajapati PTA Member Harleen Prajapati VI b 7046373679 drneelu87@gmail.com

38 Shanu Shah PTA Member Kashish Shah VI C 9512828955 authorshanu@gmail.com

39 Pooja Ramnani PTA Member Dhriti Ramnani VI D 8511108958 akashramnani@yahoo.com

40 Vaishali Shah PTA Member Kenisha Shah VI E 7990934393 harshadchavda1234@rediffmail.com

41 Piyusha B Kapadiya PTA Member Mihika Kapadiya VI F 9099481909 palerapiyusha@gmail.com

42 Pratiksha Pathak PTA Member Pratyush Pathak VI G 9898132206 pathakviju@gmail.com

43 Nemaram PTA Member Praveen VII A 9408792759 nema.ram@incometax.gov.in

44 Arnav Rajput PTA Member Preeti Rajput VII B 9662041798 preeti.rajput1984@gmail.com

45 Sushil Malasi PTA Member Aarav Malasi VII C 9979889818 sushil.malasi@gmail.com

46 Pranav P. Mehta PTA Member Vihana Mehta VII D 9904779952 pranavhy@gmail.com

47 Seema Gupta PTA Member Moksh Gupta VII E 9416084501 amitgupta9181@gmail.com

48 Neha Singh PTA Member Vedika Jangra VII F 7011619476 Shilpa.jangra@gmail.com

49 Neterang Shah PTA Member Dhriva Shah VII G 9099003038 neterangs@gmail.com

50 Kaustubh Patel PTA Member Moksha Kaustubh Patel VIII A 7226001441 drkaustubhpatel@yahoo.com

51 Suniti Panchal PTA Member Prisha Panchal VIII B 9904918305 sunitipanchal3524@gmail.com

52 Ruchi Jain PTA Member Devansh Jain VIII C 9737563554 amitmandsaur@gmail.com

53 CHANDRAVEER DHARIWAL PTA Member ABHINAV JAIN VIII D 8050780577 CHANDRAVEER@GMAIL.COM

54 Jitendra Panchal PTA Member Suhani Panchal VIII E 9978440778 jp_mee2000@yahoo.com

55 Chandra kishor Mishra PTA Member Priyanshi Mishra VIII F 7990798411 chandra_kishor_m@yahoo.co.in

56 Dhritiman Mukherjee PTA Member Sharmistha Mukherjee VIII G 9898567919 sharmistha.1972@gmail.com

57 Mr. Vinay Nair PTA Member Ahana Nair VIII H 9978939001 v.vinay.nair@gmail.com

58 Dhara Dave PTA Member Harshit Dave VIII I 9898684965 dhara.pandya2011agmail.com

59 Kalpana Chavda PTA Member Aarav Chavda IX A 9925002914 kalpana1429@gmail.com

60 Simran poptani PTA Member Aditya Poptani IX B 9725200123 sonu.poptani@gmail.com

61 Megha Jain PTA Member Ashwita Jain IX C 9033619327 meghajainbpl@gmail.com

62 Vinod JOshi PTA Member Aayush Joshi IX D 9510760601 vinodjoshi1607@gmail.com

63 Gowrishankar R. PTA Member Harsh Gowrishankar IX E 9429904935 GOWRI_1970@yahoo.co.in

64 Dinesh Awtaney PTA Member Naitik Awtaney IX F 9898554521 dinesh.awtaney@gmail.com

65 Zinnia Mathur PTA Member Eshnika Mathur IX G 9828501323 zinnia.friends@yahoo.com

66 Purvi Gokani PTA Member Madhav Rupareliya IX H 7048813957 pdrupareliya@gmail.com

67 Kuldip Kumar PTA Member Siddharth IX I 9896339580 kuldip_maimt@yahoo.com

68 Kalpana Bhatnagar PTA Member Kavya Bhatnagar IX J 7990733183 kappana.bhatnagar88@gmail.com

69 Safalta kadam PTA MEMBER Palavi Kadam X A 9510965240 kadamsafalta@gmail.com

70 Kuldip dodiya PTA MEMBER Harshil Dodiya X B 9426383005 kdofice365@gmail.com

71 Jitenra kumar jha PTA MEMBER Bhavya Jha X C 9726300046 jhajitendra01@gmail.com

72 Dr. Vanshika vazirani PTA MEMBER Krishav Vazirani X D 7226961196 drpoonams@gmail.com

73 Naushahba Parvez PTA MEMBER MD. Hammad Ali X E 9831186420 naushaba.pervez@gmail.com

74 Rashmi Sumit Sahu PTA MEMBER Saumya Sahu X F 9764128841 nainasumit@gmail.com

75 K.R. Naik PTA MEMBER Aditi Naik X G 9428825987 naik3518@gmail.com

76 Rashmin R. Upadhyay PTA MEMBER Suhaan Upadhyay X H 8153060009 rru369@gmail.com

77 Priti Hardik vyas PTA MEMBER Dhairya Vyas X I 9099051708 pyshar@gmail.com

78 Suthar Ankit S PTA MEMBER Dhvanit Suthar X J 9427309635 ankit4ic@gmail.com

79 Sneha Chowdhury PTA MEMBER Manan Chowdhury XI A 8866141797 sneha781975@gmail.com

80 Niranjan verma PTA MEMBER Ankit Verma XI A2 9909900661 niru6@hotmail.com

81 Shobha Dwivedi PTA MEMBER Ananya Dwivedi XI A3 9265074703 brajeshdhar@rediffmail.com

82 Manoj Jain PTA MEMBER Harshi Jain XI B1 9327077058 mokalsar@yahoo.com

83 Devang Rajput PTA MEMBER Atharv Rajput XI B 9662534611 devr1983@gmail.com

84 Vijay.D.Shamani PTA MEMBER Divyanshi Vijay Shamani X1 C 9825911140 vshamani@gmail.com
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85 Nitesh D. Desai PTA MEMBER Shloka Desai XII A1 9998028146 desainitesh@gmail.com

86 Himanshu Ramanlal Parikh PTA MEMBER Krishnapriya H Parikh XII A2 9925003817 hemhimanshu001@gmail.com

87 Debashis Sarawati PTA MEMBER Devmalya Saraswat XII B1 9428008555; ssaraswatideb@gmail.com

88 Ranu Chopra PTA MEMBER Uchit Ranu Chopra XII B2 .9427800669/ chopraranu19@gmail.com

89 Seema Sharma PTA MEMBER Gargi Sharma XII C 7600543182 seema767@yahoo.com


